

2014 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FORM

Rhode Island's 19th Annual Statewide Self-Advocacy Conference Thursday, October 30th, 2014 - The Crowne Plaza Hotel in Warwick

POWER UP POWER UP POWER UP POWER UP POWER UP

Please use BLACK INK to complete this form and DO NOT STAPLE IT! * Each person attending, including support staff, must complete a SEPARATE FORM. Please complete ONE FORM PER PERSON! *

Name of Person Attending:		
Contact Information: Who should we contact if we have questions about your registration form?		
Name: (if other than person attending)		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:		
REGISTRATION/FEES Conference Registration and payment is due by Thursday, October 16th \$ 30.00 - Conference Day, 9:00am-5:00pm (registration begins at 8:15am) \$ 20.00 - Student/Parent/Teacher Conference Day - Discount Rate \$ 20.00 - Support Person Conference Day - To register at the reduced rate, the person you will be supporting must also register USING A SEPARATE FORM. Write the name of the person you are supporting at the conference here: \$ 35.00 - Dinner Dance & Costume Party, 6:00pm-10:00pm (registration begins at 5:30pm) ** This price is the same for all attendees. There are no reduced rates for the Dinner Dance. HOTEL - Check here if you plan to stay at the hotel. The hotel reservation form is due by October 9th		
ACCOMMODATIONS Check the boxes below if you have any accommodation requests. Confirm your dietary requests with our staff when you check-in on the day of the conference! Dietary Requests: I use a wheelchair or scooter List other Accommodation Requests below: I need to bring a support person (Your support staff must send in a separate Registration Form)		

Mail this form and checks payable to:



Advocates in Action Rhode Island Box 41528 Providence, RI 02940

Registration and payment are due by Thursday, October 16th

Power UP is hosted by Advocates in Action Rhode Island in partnership with the Center for Excellence & Advocacy

Find out more at: www.advocatesinaction.org Phone: 877-532-5543

E-mail: aina@advocatesinaction.org